
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Vitor Pascoal 3241

Jose Almeida 3335

Manuel Fernandes 5094

Marco Oliveira 8209

Ricardo Sousa 8210

João Vinha 883

Manuel Pereira 5658

Manuel Pereira 5658

Nuno Guimarães 1623

Sérgio Nogueira 3267

Nuno Ribeiro 8997

Hugo Alves 8998

César Caldas 5734

Afonso Pereira Caldas

Júlio Pereira 801

Jesus Otero 2054

António Alves 4600

Jose Silva 7435

Marcio Araujo 1888

Artur Cortinhas 207

António Gonçalves 4911

Miguel Gonçalves 2483

Patricia Silva 8534

António Silva 3884

Ilderico Almeida 4413

Ana Filipa Cardoso Almeida 4416

Carlos Correia 3337

Luís Pedro 8113

Carlos Silva 2658

Paulo Alves 3278

Nuno Freitas 5194

Pedro Freitas 5193

Paulo Teixeira 4614

Leonor Teixeira 5082

William Júnior 5088

William Dias 5207

André Almeida 9173

Jorge Pinho 1193

Luís Miguel Gonçalves 8982

André Mesquita 9246

Hugo Mestre 7598

Marco Silva 5083

Hugo Alves 8998

Filipe Marques 5061

Jacinto Oliveira 5859

Pedro Nogueira 9364

Sérgio Matos 7317

Jose Matos 9065

Tiago Montes 2438

Rodrigo Lopes 3878

Filipe Borges 6850

Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

Douro Motorshow 

Festival "Motorsport"

26 a 27 de outubro de 2024

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº

1 Vitor Pascoal 3241 PORSCHE 911-991.2 GT3 CUP 9428 6

2 Jose Almeida 3335 PORSCHE 911 GT3 CUP 8557 6

3 Manuel Fernandes 5094 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9991 6

4 Marco Oliveira 8209 VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 9297 5

5 João Vinha 883 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 5

6 Manuel Pereira 5658 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6479 5

7 Manuel Pereira 5658 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 6332 5

8 Nuno Guimarães 1623 SILVERCAR S2 8297 7

9 Sérgio Nogueira 3267 BRC CM 05 EVO 9747 7

10 Nuno Ribeiro 8997 SUBARU WRX STI 9534 5

11 César Caldas 5734 AUDI TT 9813 5

12 Júlio Pereira 801 QUESTION ENGINEERING DELTA V 9506 8

14 Jesus Otero 2054 AG Super Buggy AG 7376 8

15 António Alves 4600 AG AG / S 7840 8

16 Jose Silva 7435 JRS Demo R 7833 8

17 Marcio Araujo 1888 AG 5790 8

18 Artur Cortinhas 207 KARTCROSS AG SPORT AG SPORT 9137 8

19 António Gonçalves 4911 AG – SUZUKI 6667 8

20 Miguel Gonçalves 2483 BMW E36 Coupe 7803 4

21 António Silva 3884 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 4

22 Ilderico Almeida 4413 Triumph Dolomite Sprint 6882 4

23 Carlos Correia 3337 BMW 320 (E30) 7346 4

24 Carlos Silva 2658 BMW 330 i (E92) 8581 4

25 Nuno Freitas 5194 BMW E36 5655 4

26 Paulo Teixeira 4614 Ford  Escort MK I 7989 4

27 William Júnior 5088 BMW E 46 328i 8915 4

28 André Almeida 9173 Honda S800 7816 3

29 Jorge Pinho 1193 TOYOTA STARLET KP61 10005 3

30 Luís Miguel Gonçalves 8982 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914 2

31 Hugo Mestre 7598 CITROEN AX SPORT 9086 1

32 Antonio Silva 5085 Honda  Civic 7579 1

33 Hugo Alves 8998 CITROEN AX GTI 9037 1

34 Filipe Marques 5061 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6494 1

35 Jacinto Oliveira 5859 RENAULT MEGANE SPORT 6204 2

36 Pedro Nogueira 9364 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6038 2

37 Sérgio Matos 7317 OPEL KADETT GSI 2.0 8940 2

38 Tiago Montes 2438 HONDA INTEGRA TYPE R 8375 2

39 Rodrigo Lopes 3878 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 9508 2

40 Filipe Borges 6850 HONDA INTEGRA TYPE-R 9995 2



José Viana Martins 2368

Ricardo Ângelo Ermida Aníbal 8654

Micael Baptista 5184

Vera Sequeira 7445

Celso Fonseca 3336

Gonçalo Carvalho 8676

Daniel Pacheco 3179

João Sousa 3180

Helena Maia 2901

Tomás Pinto 2978

Rui Fonseca 9386

Gonçalo Macedo 4220

João Carvalho 9353

Gonçalo Antunes 3156

Bruno Ponteira 9023

Nuno Basilio 9387

Ricardo Pimenta 4327

Joaquim Fernando da Silva Vieira 3846

Tiago Monteiro 3838

Paulo Teixeira 5363

Antonio Silva 7326

Simplicio Taveira 3264

Nuno Santos 5125

Mario Barroso 9177

André Mesquita 9246

Luís Miguel Gonçalves 8982

Domingos Violante 855

A Comissão Organizadora

41 José Viana Martins 2368 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 2

42 Ricardo Ângelo Ermida Aníbal 8654 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1900 6599 2

43 Vera Sequeira 7445 SEAT LEON TDI 5674 13

44 Celso Fonseca 3336 Citroen Saxo 8024 1

45 Daniel Pacheco 3179 PEUGEOT 206 S1600 9798 1

46 João Sousa 3180 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 9748 1

47 Nuno Pinto 2981 TOYOTA STARLET 9579 1

48 Rui Manuel Varandas Fonseca 9386 TOYOTA STARLET (EP 80) 6663 1

49 Gonçalo Macedo 4220 CITROEN SAXO 9491 1

50 Gonçalo Antunes 3156 Citroen AX Gti 6541 1

51 Bruno Ponteira 9023 VAUXHALL CORSA VXR 8175 1

52 Nuno Basilio 9387 Honda  Civic . 1

53 Ricardo Pimenta 4327 Toyota Starlet 7992 1

54 Joaquim Fernando da Silva Vieira 3846 PEUGEOT 106 6219 1

55 Paulo Teixeira 5363 CITROEN AX SPORT 9086 1

56 Antonio Silva 7326 Honda  Civic 7579 1

57 Simplicio Taveira 3264 CITROEN C1 8066 1

58 Nuno Santos 5125 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6494 1

59 Mario Barroso 9177 CITROEN AX GTI 9037 1

60 André Mesquita 9246 PEUGEOT 206 GTi 8914 2

Total Inscritos: 60

61 Domingos Violante 855 Citroen 2CV 
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